AMERICAN COLLEGE PROGRAM

Université de Fribourg - Universitét Freiburg

GLOBAL ENVIRONMENTAL JUSTICE PROGRAM

Saturday - 19 July
Sunday - 20 July

Module I (July 21- July 30)
Monday - 21 July
Tuesday - 22 July

Wednesday - 23 July

Module II (July 28 -Aug 1)

Monday - 28 July

Friday - 1 Aug

Module III (Aug. 4-8)

Monday -4 Aug
Tuesday - 5 Aug
Wednesday - 6 Aug

Thursday - 7 Aug

Friday- 8 Aug

Saturday - 9 Aug

(July 19 - August 9, 2025)

Tentative Course Program

Departure Day
Arrival Day/Orientation/Information Session

THE CLIMATE CRISIS IN CONTEXT

AM The Most Dangerous Game- Andrew Armstrong (George Mason University)

PM Collective Action Problem - Andrew Armstrong (George Mason University)

AM Climate and Humanitarian Law - Joanna Bourke (Geneva Academy Int'l Law)
PM Addressing Scientific Skepticism - Andrew Armstrong (George Mason University)
AM Partnerships and Wilderness Protection- Annie Davis (Pew Charitable Trust)

PM Ethical Investing - Ian Stewart (Wheels not Wings Foundation)

HISTORICAL PERSPECTIVES ON HUMAN IMPACT

Departure for Rome
AM
PM Building to Last: Architecture of Ancient Rome

Return from Rome

ADDRESSING THE CLIMATE CRISIS

AM Food Security and Climate Change- Stella Nordhagen (Global Alliance for Improved Nutrition)

PM The Climate Refugee Crisis - Francesco Faviere (UN Refugee Agency)

AM Rebuilding a Green Ukraine- TBC * Glacier visit

PM The Carbon Tax Debate - Andrew Armstrong (George Mason University
AM Gender and Climate Change- - Joanna Bourke (Geneva Academy Int'l Law)
PM Climate in a Geological Perspective - TBC (University of Fribourg)

AM Normative Justice and Climate- TBC (University of Fribourg)

PM Review Session - Andrew Armstrong (George Mason University)

* Farewell dinner

Final Exam

Departures

Avenue de 1’Europe 20 - Case postale 2 - 1701 Fribourg, Switzerland
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